
Oregon () -vs- Boise State ()
02/22/80 at Boise, Idaho - Bronco Gym

 
 

 
 
Oregon 84

Boise State 55

Date: 02/22/80
Site: Boise, Idaho - Bronco Gym

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Oregon 35 49 84
Boise State 32 23 55

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Smith, Bev 26 7-22 0-0 6-6 0-14 14 1 2 3 1 2 20
10 Adams, Debbie 38 8-13 0-0 1-3 0-11 11 2 0 0 0 5 17
22 Washington, Suzanne 32 5-10 0-0 4-5 0-7 7 2 0 4 0 1 14
33 Stoican, Mary Ann 22 5-9 0-0 0-1 0-4 4 4 0 2 0 2 10
25 Cushing, Julie 16 3-9 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 3 0 1 1 0 8
55 Lewis, Lisa 17 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4
42 Anderson, Cindy 4 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 1 3
11 Towriss, Allison 21 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 0 3 2 0 1 2
20 Buaby, Beth 15 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 2 0 0 2
44 Jones, Meg 5 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
12 Ware, Deborah 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 34-76 0-0 16-22 0-48 48 14 6 17 2 12 84

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 34-76   44.7 % 0-0   NaN 16-22   72.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Fugleberg, Ruth 33 8-12 0-0 1-2 0-8 8 1 0 6 1 2 17
21 Meier, Karla 30 4-9 0-0 2-3 0-9 9 4 3 6 1 2 10
11 McInelly, Ardie 36 4-10 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 5 1 7 1 1 8
15 Scriver, Karen 32 4-10 0-0 0-0 0-8 8 4 1 3 0 0 8
20 Phillips, Nancy 22 4-11 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 2 0 3 3 0 8
05 Bauwens, Chris 12 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 0 1 4
14 Nordahl, LeAnne 19 0-11 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 2 6 0 0 0
23 Buergel, Kim 13 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
25 Ingalls, Cheryl 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-70 0-0 3-6 0-44 44 20 8 32 6 6 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-70   37.1 % 0-0   NaN 3-6   50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Oregon 35

Boise State 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Smith, Bev 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Adams, Debbie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Washington, Suzanne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Stoican, Mary Ann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Cushing, Julie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Lewis, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Anderson, Cindy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Towriss, Allison 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Buaby, Beth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Jones, Meg 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Ware, Deborah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Fugleberg, Ruth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Meier, Karla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 McInelly, Ardie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Scriver, Karen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Phillips, Nancy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Bauwens, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Nordahl, LeAnne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Buergel, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Ingalls, Cheryl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Oregon 49

Boise State 23

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Smith, Bev 26 7-22 0-0 6-6 0-14 14 1 2 3 1 2 20
10 Adams, Debbie 38 8-13 0-0 1-3 0-11 11 2 0 0 0 5 17
22 Washington, Suzanne 32 5-10 0-0 4-5 0-7 7 2 0 4 0 1 14
33 Stoican, Mary Ann 22 5-9 0-0 0-1 0-4 4 4 0 2 0 2 10
25 Cushing, Julie 16 3-9 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 3 0 1 1 0 8
55 Lewis, Lisa 17 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4
42 Anderson, Cindy 4 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 1 3
11 Towriss, Allison 21 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 0 3 2 0 1 2
20 Buaby, Beth 15 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 2 0 0 2
44 Jones, Meg 5 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
12 Ware, Deborah 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 34-76 0-0 16-22 0-48 48 14 6 17 2 12 84
44.7 % NaN 72.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Fugleberg, Ruth 33 8-12 0-0 1-2 0-8 8 1 0 6 1 2 17
21 Meier, Karla 30 4-9 0-0 2-3 0-9 9 4 3 6 1 2 10
11 McInelly, Ardie 36 4-10 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 5 1 7 1 1 8
15 Scriver, Karen 32 4-10 0-0 0-0 0-8 8 4 1 3 0 0 8
20 Phillips, Nancy 22 4-11 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 2 0 3 3 0 8
5 Bauwens, Chris 12 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 0 1 4
14 Nordahl, LeAnne 19 0-11 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 2 6 0 0 0
23 Buergel, Kim 13 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
25 Ingalls, Cheryl 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 26-70 0-0 3-6 0-44 44 20 8 32 6 6 55
37.1 % NaN 50.0 %


